Table for relating level of skill to the professional standards
This table is a tool for your own use and is not part of any application form.

You can use it to relate your level of skill against the professional standards and judgement

and ethics (J&E) for each project activity you identify. It will also help you to see whether you
are ready for accreditation — if you are ticking the novice to beginner boxes you may need to

develop these areas before applying for accreditation.

Project / activity title:

Novice

Beginner

Competent

Proficient

Expert

J&E | Professional standards

1. Assessment of
objects, collections
and sites

la.
1b.
1c.
1d.
le.

2. Conservation
options and strategies

2a.
2b.
2cC.

3. Conservation
measures

3a.
3b.
3c.
3d.
3e.

3f.

4. Organisation and
management

4a.
4b.
4c.
4d.
4e.

4f.

4q.

5. Professional
development

5a.
5b.
5c.
5d.
5e.

Professional judgement
and ethics (J&E)




